APPENDIX L

Routine followed in Kurli Low~cost Hostel

Time

6.00 AM

6,00 AM to
6.30 aM to
8.30 AM to
9.00 AM to

5,30 AM to

10.00 aM to 4.00 PM

4,00 PM to
5.00 PM to
6,00 PM to

6,15 PM to

6.30 PM to
7.30 PM to

S.00 PM

6.30 AM
8.30 AM
9.30 AM
9,30 AM

10,00 aM

5.00 PM
6.00 PM
6.15 PM

6.30 PM

7.30 PM

8,00 PM

Activities

To get up

Personal cleaniness

Study

Gardening

Bath

Lunch

School work

Games

Personal work (cleaniness)
Prayer

Daily meeting to punish the
culprit, if anyfzéfi?or silence,
(i

Study
Dinner

To go to bed

286



