APPENDIX L

Routine followed in Kurli Low-cost Hostel

Time	Activities
6.00 AM	To get up
6.00 AM to 6.30 AM	Personal cleaniness
6.30 AM to 8.30 AM	Study
8.30 AM to 9.30 AM	Gardening
9.00 AM to 9.30 AM	Bath
9.30 AM to 10.00 AM	Lunch
10.00 AM to 4.00 PM	School work
4.00 PM to 5.00 PM	Games
5.00 PM to 6.00 PM	Personal work (cleaniness)
6.00 PM to 6.15 PM	Prayer
6.15 PM to 6.30 PM	Daily meeting to punish the culprit, if any for silence.
6.30 PM to 7.30 PM	Study
7.30 PM to 8.00 PM	Dinner
9.00 PM	To go to bed